Showing results

For month: Aug 2021

Container Shipment

number code

GAOU2213623 TAN-51852

NYKU3636063 TAN-51853

FDCU0537875 MAC-10104

Strat time

06:00

Container

20'

40'

size

PO#

16477

PO-
14811

PO-
15105V

VAT-
45151

VAT-
45156

PO-
15105V

VAT-
45151

Export Report

Commodity
50 LBS -DW
SCRAPE - RNS
25 LBS - W240
-RNS

70389 -
WHOLE - RS -
12/8.50z
70389 -
WHOLE - RS -
12/8.50z
70389 -
WHOLE - RS -
12/8.50z
84728 -
WHOLE - RS -
12/160z
84728 -
WHOLE - RS -

12/160z

Process

dates
Aug 2,
2021

Aug 3,
2021

Aug 4,
2021

Aug 4,
2021

Aug 4,
2021

Aug 4,
2021

Aug 4,
2021

Salt

level

NS

NS

Box

quantity

690.34

1,397

652.598

1,873.662

579.74

124

496

Bag
quantity

7,831.176

22,483.944

6,956.88

1,488

5,952

LBS
weight

34,517

34,925

4,160.312

11,944.595

3,695.842

1,488

5,952

Roast

v

v

v

v

v

Remarks



Container Shipment

number code

TRHU4451470 TAN-51854

Container

40'

size

PO#

ABE-
10235

VAT-
45111

VAT-
45119

PO-
15105V

VAT-
45156

PO-
16606V

VAT-
45148

VAT-
45156

VAT-
45147

Commodity

70392- H&P -
RS -12/80z

70392- H&P -
RS -12/80z

70392- H&P -
RS -12/80z

70390 -
WHOLE - RNS -
12/8.50z

70390 -
WHOLE - RNS -
12/8.50z

59639 -
WHOLE - R/S -
16/100z

59639 -
WHOLE - R/S -
16/100z

59639 -
WHOLE - R/S -
16/100z

50 LBS - WS/LP
-RNS

Process

dates
Aug 4,
2021

Aug 4,
2021

Aug 4,
2021

Aug 4,
2021

Aug 4,
2021

Aug 8,
2021

Aug 8,
2021

Aug 8,
2021

Aug 8§,
2021

Salt

level

NS

NS

NS

Box

quantity

81

363

110

187.431

1,012.569

200

800

225

690

Bag
quantity

972

4,356

1,320

2,249.172

12,150.828

3,200

12,800

3,600

LBS
weight

486

2,178

660

1,194.873

6,455.127

2,000

8,000

2,250

34,500

Roast

Remarks



Container Shipment Container Process Salt Box Bag LBS

' PO# Commodity ' ' ' Roast Remarks
number code size dates level quantity quantity weight
BSIU9710361 TAN-51857 40' PO- 04134 - Aug 9, S 241.12 1,446.72 2,712.6 v
15105V  WHOLE - RS - 2021
6/300z
VAT- 04134 - Aug 9, S 1,958.88 11,753.28 22,037.4 v
45156  WHOLE -RS - 2021
6/300z
BSIU3072167 TAN-51858 20' PO- 50 LBS -DW Aug 9, NS 689 34,450 v

16487  SCRAPE-RNS 2021

BSIU9699257 TAN-51856  40' IMP- 47261 - Aug 11, S 4,900 29,400 3353437 V

332 WHOLE - RS - 2021
6/1.8250z -

IMP- 25LBS-W240 Aug 11, NS 333 8,325 v
339 -RNS 2021
IMP- 50 LBS - SK - Aug 11, NS 259.6 12,980 v
335 RNS 2021
IMP- 23404 -100z-  Aug 11, NS 142 2,556 1,597.5 v

323 Coconut -sk 2021

IMP- 23404 -100z-  Aug 11, NS 645 11,610 7,256.25 N4
341 Coconut -sk 2021
IMP- 23404 -100z-  Aug 11, NS 87 1,566 978.75 N4

332 Coconut -sk 2021

IMP- 23404 -100z-  Aug 11, NS 738 13,284 8,302.5 N4
331 Coconut -sk 2021



Container Shipment

number code

FDCU0491305 TAN-51855

GCXU2250932 TAN-51859

FFAU3304102 TAN-51860

0O0CU7369460 TAN-51862

Container

40'

20'

40'

size

PO#

PO-
16606V

VAT-
45148

VAT-
45131

PO-
16470

PO-
16606V

VAT-
45148

VAT
45149

VAT
45148

PO-
16606V

Commodity

59639 -
WHOLE - R/S -
16/100z

59639 -
WHOLE - R/S -
16/100z

50 LBS - WS/LP
-RNS

50 LBS -DW
SCRAPE - RNS

59639 -
WHOLE - R/S -
16/100z

59639 -
WHOLE - R/S -
16/100z

50 LBS - WS/LP
-RNS

04136 -
WHOLE - RNS -
6/300z

04136 -
WHOLE - RNS -
6/300z

Process

dates

Aug 11,
2021

Aug 11,
2021

Aug 11,
2021

Aug 11,
2021

Aug 12,
2021

Aug 12,
2021

Aug 12,
2021

Aug 16,
2021

Aug 16,
2021

Salt

level

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

Box

quantity

280.525

944.475

695

689.86

252.35

972.65

692.8

102

410.916

Bag

quantity

4,488.4

15111.6

4,037.6

15,562.4

612

2,465.496

LBS
weight

2,805.25

9,444.75

34,750

34,493

2,523.5

9,726.5

34,640

1,147.5

4,622.805

Roast

Remarks



Container Shipment Container Process Salt Box Bag LBS

' PO# Commodity ' ' ' Roast Remarks
number code size dates level quantity quantity weight
VAT- 04136 - Aug 16, NS 1,687.084 10,122.504 18,979.695
45159  WHOLE-RNS- 2021
6/300z

OOLU0789180 TAN-51863 40' PO- 50 LBS - WS/LP  Aug 16, NS 700 35,000 v

16112  -RNS 2021
OOLU0649091 TAN-51864 20' PO- 50 LBS - DW Aug 16, NS 693 34,650 v

16608  CUT-RNS 2021
TRHU3214350 TAN-51865 20' PO- 50 LBS -DW Aug 18, NS 701 35,050 v

15114  SCRAPE-RNS 2021

SEGU2309997 TAN-51866 20' PO- 50 LBS W320 Aug 19, NS 700 35,000 N
15187 RNS 2021
TCLU2997327 TAN-51867 20' PO- 50 LBS W320 Aug 19, S 701 35,050 N4
14646 R/S 2021
TRHU5604846 MAC-10105 40 VAT- 70391 - Aug 23, LS 1,200 14,400 7,650 N4
45159  WHOLE- LS - 2021
12/8.50z
70389 - Aug 23, S 436 5,232 2,779.5 N4
WHOLE - RS - 2021
12/8.50z
VAT- 70389 - Aug 23, S 1,864 22,368 11,883 N4
45174  WHOLE - RS - 2021
12/8.50z
VAT- 70393 - H&P - Aug 23, LS 500 6,000 3,000 N4

45111 LS-12/80z 2021



Container Shipment

number code

FBIU0320208 TAN-51868
TAN-51870

MOAUO0615050

TCNU5087420 TAN-51872

TGBU3280600 TAN-51874

Container

20'

40'

20'

PO#
size

VAT-
45159

PO-
16488

PO-
16489

PO-
16606V

VAT-
45174

VAT-
45111

VAT-
45121

PO-
16490

Commodity

70392- H&P -
RS -12/80z

70394 - H&P -
RNS -12/80z

70390 -
WHOLE - RNS -
12/8.50z

50 LBS -DW
SCRAPE - RNS

50 LBS -DW
SCRAPE - RNS

59639 -
WHOLE - R/S -
16/100z

59639 -
WHOLE - R/S -
16/100z

47377 - H&P -
RS-12/160z

50 LBS - WS/LP
-RNS

50 LBS -DW
SCRAPE - RNS

Process

dates

Aug 23,
2021

Aug 23,
2021

Aug 23,
2021

Aug 24,
2021

Aug 24,
2021

Aug 25,
2021

Aug 25,
2021

Aug 25,
2021

Aug 25,
2021

Aug 26,
2021

Salt

level

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

NS

Box

quantity

529

400

800

693

696.56

329.357

534.643

400

702

695

Bag
quantity

6,348

4,800

9,600

5,269.712

8,554.288

4,800

LBS
weight

3,174

2,400

5,100

34,650

34,828

3,293.57

5,346.43

4,800

35,100

34,750

Roast

Remarks



Container Shipment

number code

NYKU3560081 TAN-51876

00CU7420372 TAN-51861

TLLU4611410 TAN-51873

NYKU5191845 TAN-51875

Container

20'

40'

40'

40'

size

PO#

PO-
16498

VAT-
45148

PO-
16606V

VAT
45104

ABE-
10349

PO-
16606V

VAT-
45132

VAT-
45111

VAT
45104

VAT-
45132

Commodity

50 LBS -DW
SCRAPE - RNS

59639 -
WHOLE - R/S -
16/100z

59639 -
WHOLE - R/S -
16/100z

48 LBS- WS -
RNS

023404 -
Cashew
Coconut -
18/100z

47397-WHOLE-
RS-6/70z

47396-H&P-RS-
6/100z

47396-H&P-RS-
6/100z

47395-H&P- LS
-6/100z

47262 - H&P -
RS-6/1.8250z

Process

dates

Aug 27,
2021

Aug 30,
2021

Aug 30,
2021

Aug 30,
2021

Aug 30,
2021

Aug 31,
2021

Aug 31,
2021

Aug 31,
2021

Aug 31,
2021

Aug 31,
2021

Salt

level

NS

NS

NS

LS

NS

Box

quantity

691.66

645.6

155.2

193.85

1,683

4,000

3,415

585

550

3,500

Bag
quantity

10,329.6

2,483.2

30,294

24,000

20,490

3,510

3,300

21,000

LBS
weight

34,583

6,456

1,552

9,304.8

18,933.75

10,500

12,806.25

2,193.75

2,062.5

2,395.312

Roast

Remarks



Container Shipment

number code

DFSU7766630 MAC-10106

Container

40'

size

PO#

PO-
16606V

VAT-
45120

VAT-
45132

VAT-
45104

PO-
16606V

PO-
15180V

PO-
16529V

PO-
15180V

ABE-
10349

Commodity

47261 -
WHOLE - RS -
6/1.8250z -

50 LBS - WS/LP
-RNS

47395-H&P- LS
-6/100z

47395-H&P- LS
-6/100z

70391 -
WHOLE - LS -
12/8.50z

70391 -
WHOLE - LS -
12/8.50z

70391 -
WHOLE - LS -
12/8.50z

84728 -
WHOLE - RS -
12/160z

84728 -
WHOLE - RS -
12/160z

Process

dates

Aug 31,
2021

Aug 31,
2021

Aug 31,
2021

Aug 31,
2021

Aug 31,
2021

Aug 31,
2021

Aug 31,
2021

Aug 31,
2021

Aug 31,
2021

Salt

level

NS

LS

LS

LS

LS

LS

Box

quantity

3,500

697

1,330

320

103.6

1,860.833

1,095.567

1,057.2

544.8

Bag
quantity

21,000

7,980

1,920

1,243.2

22,329.996

13,146.804

12,686.4

6,537.6

LBS
weight

2,395.312

34,850

4,987.5

1,200

660.45

11,862.81

6,984.24

12,686.4

6,537.6

Roast

v

Remarks



Container

number

Shipment

code

Container

size

PO# Commodity

VAT- 84728 -
45174 WHOLE - RS -
12/160z
PO- 84728 -
16606V WHOLE - RS -
12/160z
25/50 LBS packaging
(LBS)
H&P 221,820
WHOLE 425,271

Process Salt

dates level
Aug 31, S
2021
Aug 31, S
2021

Items packaging

H&P 70,581.862

WHOLE 240,692.498

Box

quantity

38

160

WHOLE 665,963.498

Bag
quantity

456

1,920

all (LBS)

H&P 292,401.862

LBS
' Roast Remarks
weight
456 v
1,920 v

Sum: 958,365.36 LBS

Container amount

26



